Cold Beverage Contract Funding Allocated To AS Program Offices

Program Offices
2012-13 ESC & Social Issues Resource Center Outerspaces

2011-12 ASP Special Events The Buried Life
Social Issues Resource Center Erika Hudgins
Total

2010-11 Social Issues ResourceCenter 50 Years in Student Activism
Social Issues Resource Center F to eMbody
?7? Remembering Vincent Chin
Total

2009-10 Social Issues Resource Center Auction Block to Hip Hop
Sexual Awareness Center Shawn and Gwen Barringer
ASP VU Gallery and SIRC The Rolling Exhibit
ASP Civil Controversy Conference on Identity Politics
SIRC Antidote for a Sick Society
OC EDGE High Ropes Course
Environmental Center Andy Bichlbaum/Yes Men
ASP Pop Music Pop Music Industry Conference
Environmental Center Dr. Matthew Sleeth
Women's Center Climbing Poetree
Environmental Center? Environmental Justice
Total

2008-09 LGBTA andCivil Controversy Susan Stryker
Environmental Center/Pop Music Earth Day Festival Concert
Civil Controversy & SIRC Food Justice Conference
Environmental Center Brave New Voices Green Team
Social Issues Resource Center War and Resistance Conference
ESC & MISO Plantanos & Collard Greens
Sexual Awareness Center/ASP Spec Ev  Talk Sex with Sue
Total

2007-08 Women'sCenter Jennifer Baumgardner
VU Gallery & SIRC No Human Being is Illegal
Drug Information Center, Legal Info Ctr Drug War Addiction: Norm Stamper
ASP Civil Controversy CASCAI D Conference
Pop Music Roots Concert
AS Board/Activities Center ACE Leadership Conference
Social Issues Resource Center Undressing the Other
Sexual Awareness Center River Huston
Total

2006-07 Social Issues Resource Center The Legacy of Hurricane Katrina

ASP, Women's Center, DOC
Total

Social Issues Resource Center
Veteran's Outreach Center/ADP

EvannaLynch

Undressing the Other
Eugene Jareki: Why We Fight

$1,500
$7,500
$9,000

$5,000
$1,800
$6,800

$1,000
$1,500
$525

$3,025

$5,500
$3,450
$2,000
$2,000
$800
$12,000
$1,270
$11,000
$2,000
$2,500
$791
$43,311

$3,000
$10,000
$2,200
$2,500
$3,500
$6,000
$5,000
$32,200

$1,500
$2,000
$350
$5,000
$3,000
$3,500
$3,000
$2,000
$20,350

$1,250
$2,000
$1,000



2005-06

2003-04

Sexual Awareness Center The J Spot: A Sex Educator Tells All
Civil Controversy Francis Fukuyama

Social Issues Resource Ctr/VU Gallery Prison Nation Poster Exhibit

Total

Sexual Awareness Center River Fluston
Social Issues Resource Center Undoing Institutional Racism
Civil Controversy Lecture Series

Total

LGBTA Keith Boykin

$1,500

$3,000

$2,500
$11,250

1,000
$1,000
$17,000
$19,000

$2,000



